Radio Codes

261
288
314
390
390 D
415
415 G
484 A
484 B
503 C
586
594
901Y
901 K
901 N
901 T
902 T
902 M
903
903 L
904
904 B
904 1
904 M
905D
905 S
906

907 N
907 K
907Y
910
911 G
912
913
914 A
914 H

Rape

Lewd Conduct
Indecent Exposure
Drunk

Drunk (passed out)
Disturbing the Peace
Disturbing the Peace (gang)
Grand Theft

Petty Theft

Stolen Car/Vessel
Mlegally Parked Vehicle
Malicious Mischief

Is Ambulance Needed?
Ambulance Dispatched
Ambulance Needed
Injury Traffic Accident
Non Injury Traffic Accident
Medical Aid

Airplane Crash

Low Flying Aircraft
Fire

Boat Fire

Mlegal Fire

Trash Fire

Dead Animal

Stray Animal

Rescue

Paramedics Needed
Paramedics Dispatched
Are Paramedics Needed?
Can Handle

Contact the Guard/Officer
Are we clear for _________ ?
You are clear for

Suicide Attempt

Heart Attack

920 C
920 F
925
927
927D
929
952
953
954
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
978
979
10-1
10-2
10-4
10-5
10-6
10-7
10-8
10-9
10-10

10-11
10-12
10-13
10-15
10-17
10-17 L
10-18
10-19
10-20

Missing Child

Found Child

Suspicious Person
Unknown Trouble
Possible Dead Body
Person Down

Report on conditions-Status
Check Smoke

Off the Air at Scene
Ilegal Surfing
Capsized Vessel
Speeding Vessel
Swimmer on Vessel
Vessel Adrift

Wreckage Adrift

Oil Slick

Vessel Aground

Sinking Vessel
Receiving poorly
Receiving well

OK or Acknowledgment
Relay Message

Busy

Out of Service

In Service

Repeat Message

Out of Service Subject to call

Transmitting too rapidly
Officials or visitors present
Weather Conditions

Prisoner in custody

Pick Up Papers

Pick up your lunch

Expedite

Return or returning to Station
What is Your Location?

10-21
10-21 A
10-22
10-23
10-32
10-33
10-34
10-36
10-39
10-40
10-40 A
10-45
10-48
10-49
10-86
10-87
10-97
10-98
CODE IV
CODE V
CODE VI
CODE VII
CODE 20

10-27/ 968
10-32
10-32
foxtrot

Call Your Station

Advise my home I will return at.
Disregard Last Message

Stand By

Your suspects are wanted
Stand By for Emergency Traffic
Resume normal traffic

Time Check

Message Delivered

available by phone?
Is_____ available by radio?
Service Your Unit

Ready to receive information
Proceed or Proceeding to
Traffic Check

Meet ___at ___

Arrived at Scene

Finished with last assignment
No further Assistance needed
Stake out, stay clear

Out for investigation

Out of service to eat
Photographer needed

Check for wants/ warrants
You subject is wanted
Felony subject wanted



