Radio Codes

261	Rape	920 C	Missing Child	10-21	Call Your Station
288	Lewd Conduct	920 F	Found Child	10-21 A	Advise my home I will return at_
314	Indecent Exposure	925	Suspicious Person	10-22	Disregard Last Message
390	Drunk	927	Unknown Trouble	10-23	Stand By
390 D	Drunk (passed out)	927 D	Possible Dead Body	10-32	Your suspects are wanted
415	Disturbing the Peace	929	Person Down	10-33	Stand By for Emergency Traffic
415 G	Disturbing the Peace (gang)	952	Report on conditions-Status	10-34	Resume normal traffic
484 A	Grand Theft	953	Check Smoke	10-36	Time Check
484 B	Petty Theft	954	Off the Air at Scene	10-39	Message Delivered
503 C	Stolen Car/Vessel	970	Illegal Surfing	10-40	Isavailable by phone?
586	Illegally Parked Vehicle	971	Capsized Vessel	10-40 A	Isavailable by radio?
594	Malicious Mischief	972	Speeding Vessel	10-45	Service Your Unit
901 Y	Is Ambulance Needed?	973	Swimmer on Vessel	10-48	Ready to receive information
901 K	Ambulance Dispatched	974	Vessel Adrift	10-49	Proceed or Proceeding to
901 N	Ambulance Needed	975	Wreckage Adrift	10-86	Traffic Check
901 T	Injury Traffic Accident	976	Oil Slick	10-87	Meet at
902 T	Non Injury Traffic Accident	978	Vessel Aground	10-97	Arrived at Scene
902 M	Medical Aid	979	Sinking Vessel	10-98	Finished with last assignment
903	Airplane Crash	10-1	Receiving poorly	CODE IV	No further Assistance needed
903 L	Low Flying Aircraft	10-2	Receiving well	CODE V	Stake out, stay clear
904	Fire	10-4	OK or Acknowledgment	CODE VI	Out for investigation
904 B	Boat Fire	10-5	Relay Message	CODE VII	Out of service to eat
904 I	Illegal Fire	10-6	Busy	CODE 20	Photographer needed
904 M	Trash Fire	10-7	Out of Service		-
905 D	Dead Animal	10-8	In Service	10-27/968	Check for wants/ warrants
905 S	Stray Animal	10-9	Repeat Message	10-32	You subject is wanted
906	Rescue	10-10	Out of Service Subject to call	10-32	Felony subject wanted
			Ü	foxtrot	
907 N	Paramedics Needed	10-11	Transmitting too rapidly		
907 K	Paramedics Dispatched	10-12	Officials or visitors present		
907 Y	Are Paramedics Needed?	10-13	Weather Conditions		
910	Can Handle	10-15	Prisoner in custody		
911 G	Contact the Guard/Officer	10-17	Pick Up Papers		
010	Ama and alasm form	10 17 1	Dialana and an ala		

Pick up your lunch

Return or returning to Station What is Your Location?

Expedite

10-17 L

10-18

10-19

10-20

Are we clear for _____?
You are clear for

Suicide Attempt

Heart Attack

912

913

914 A 914 H